=250 Rygge kirke

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Halmstad skole
Naerum nordre
Lensmansletta
Mgvik

Opstad

Rygge kirke

5 Fredag
34 Onsdag, Torsdag

13:10
13:18
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40

34

13:40
13:48
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10

1245 Mandag, Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

s Kun skoledager

1245

14:50
14:56
15:03
15:056
15:10
15:13

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



